
45. Rosma metsajooks 

09.06.2023 

Korraldaja : OK Põlva Kobras, Marko ja Margit Avikson 

Rajameister : Marko Avikson  

M08 Rada (1): 1 KP 1700m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    12 Hubert Jaaksoo            nevene.ee  00:11:07 
 2.    54 Kasper Vaher              Tartu Kato 00:11:14 +00:07 
 3.     0 Otto Roos                 Kambja     00:14:09 +03:02 
 4.    42 Peeter Parksepp           Põlva Biat 00:14:14 +03:07 
 5.     2 Roald Asi                 Veriora la 00:19:16 +08:09 

N08 Rada (1): 1 KP 1700m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    43 Roosi Parksepp            Põlva Biat 00:10:34 
 2.    18 Elisabeth Jürison         Põlva spor 00:10:38 +00:04 
 3.    65 Triin Vaher                          00:11:31 +00:57 
 4.    11 Ellen Jaaksoo             nevene.ee  00:15:18 +04:44 
 5.    44 Sireli Parksepp           Polva Biat 00:18:02 +07:28 
 6.     0 Eedel Sild                           00:25:20 +14:46 

M10 Rada (1): 1 KP 1700m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    83 Egert Laanjõe             Kobras     00:08:52 
 2.     3 Aron Avikson              Põlva Kool 00:09:10 +00:18 
 3.    57 Albert Vidder             OK Kobras  00:10:12 +01:20 
 4.    20 Theodor Reinhold Jürison  Põlva spor 00:10:30 +01:38 
 5.     9 Jürgen Eerits             SK Serviti 00:12:02 +03:10 

N10 Rada (1): 1 KP 1700m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    49 Sädeli Roos               Ülenurme G 00:10:22 
 2.     0 Helen Vaher                          00:11:14 +00:52 

M12 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    19 Hugo Georg Jürison        Põlva Spor 00:19:23 
 2.    40 Kuido Pajumäe             Põlva Biat 00:20:55 +01:32 
 3.    60 Märt Väli                 Rosma kool 00:21:55 +02:32 
 4.    71 Ats Ots                              00:29:18 +09:55 

 

 

 

 



M14 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    35 Ott Nuuma                 SK Serviti 00:17:15 
 2.     0 Pärtel Gross                         00:17:48 +00:33 
 3.    77 Karl-Mattias Juhkam       Kobras     00:22:33 +05:18 
 4.    70 Eke Ots                              00:23:12 +05:57 
 5.    78 Jakob Veski                          00:27:39 +10:24 

M16 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    76 Markus Juhkam             Kobras     00:15:21 
 2.    16 Karl-Markus Janno         Võru OK    00:17:47 +02:26 
 3.    14 Rando Jaaksoo             Kobras     00:20:01 +04:40 

M18 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.     0 Kaspar Karolin            OK Kobras  00:16:18 
 2.    64 Henri Madismäe                       00:17:20 +01:02 
 3.    50 Rasmus Saare              Ok Kobras  00:20:43 +04:25 

M21 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    46 Joosep Perv               Võru Biath 00:14:26 
 2.    26 Sander Laine              Põlva Biat 00:15:39 +01:13 

M35 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.     0 Martin Simpson            Kobras     00:14:38 

M40 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    84 Ken Raav                  Võru       00:16:53 
 2.     1 Madis Annus               Hiiumaa jo 00:17:14 +00:21 
 3.    74 Mart Peets                           00:17:52 +00:59 
 4.    32 Ole Musting               Eesti Tõuk 00:18:04 +01:11 
 5.    45 Kahro Peedosaar           Amark      00:19:27 +02:34 

M45 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    33 Aigar Nuuma               Eesti Tõuk 00:18:26 
 2.    63 Tõnis Gross                          00:18:32 +00:06 
 3.    72 Indrek Ots                           00:18:49 +00:23 

 

 



M50 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    69 Tõnis Piirisild           Kobras     00:16:54 
 2.    81 Jaanus Sibul                         00:18:54 +02:00 
 3.    36 Kaido Nõmmik              Kanepi     00:19:54 +03:00 
 4.    17 Andrus Järg               Eesti Tõuk 00:23:05 +06:11 

M55 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.     7 Ahti Bleive               Ok Kobras  00:20:29 
 2.    30 Meelis Maidla             Põlva Matk 00:24:37 +04:08 
 3.    27 Lauri Leppik              TAOK       00:26:52 +06:23 

M60 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    23 Ülar Kõrge                Kobras     00:22:32 

M65 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    21 Kalev Kajaste             Räpina sk  00:19:29 

M70 Rada (2): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    24 Ago Käis                  Kobras     00:22:07 

N12 Rada (3): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    75 Miina-Liisa Juhkam        Kobras     00:19:48 
 2.    73 Matilda Piirimäe          Kobras     00:20:29 +00:41 
 3.    39 Susanna  Oras             Kobras     00:20:35 +00:47 
 4.    34 Matilda Nuuma             SK Serviti 00:20:53 +01:05 
 5.     8 Elis Marian Eerits        SK Serviti 00:23:09 +03:21 
 6.    85 Saskia Lätt               Kobras     00:23:49 +04:01 
 7.     0 Karoliine Oja             Kobras     00:25:40 +05:52 

N14 Rada (3): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.     5 Liisa Avikson             Põlva Kool 00:22:23 
 2.    10 Helena Hakk               Ok kobras  00:24:25 +02:02 

N16 Rada (3): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    37 Johanna  Oras             OK Kobras  00:20:52 
 2.    38 Maarja  Oras              Ok Kobras  00:22:14 +01:22 



N21 Rada (3): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    47 Annika Rihma              OK Põlva K 00:15:29 
 2.    53 Kristel Sibul             OK Kobras  00:15:43 +00:14 

N35 Rada (3): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    52 Kaidi Salujõe             Kodu       00:19:33 
 2.    80 Marit Attonen-Sibul                  00:20:39 +01:06 
 3.    48 Sille Roos                Tartu      00:23:20 +03:47 

N40 Rada (3): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    59 Pille Vinne               OK Põlva K 00:17:46 
 2.     6 Margit Avikson            OK Põlva K 00:18:25 +00:39 
 3.    41 Ester Parksepp            Põlva Biat 00:25:13 +07:27 

N45 Rada (3): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    56 Maila Vahtra              Eesti Ener 00:24:10 
 2.    29 Evely Lääne               Valio      00:25:58 +01:48 

N50 Rada (3): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    55 Maret Vaher               OK Põlva K 00:20:36 
 2.     0 Epp Metsaluik             Kobras     00:26:26 +05:50 

N55 Rada (3): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    28 Lea Leppik                TAOK       00:23:41 
 2.    68 Tiina Säälik                         00:23:50 +00:09 

N65 Rada (3): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    61 Saima Värton              Põlva Kobr 00:26:22 
 2.    51 Silvia Saarniit           Kanepi aia 00:29:34 +03:12 
 3.    25 Aili Laanjõe              OK Põlva K 00:31:45 +05:23 

VALIK ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus                
 1.    66 Mikk Vaher                           00:12:13 1p 
 2.     0 Marek Parksepp            Põlva Biat 00:00:27 

 



#1 Rada (M08,N08,M10,N10): 1 KP 1700m km ^ 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                
 1.    83 Egert Laanjõe             Kobras    M10      00:08:52 
 2.     3 Aron Avikson              Põlva KoolM10      00:09:10 +00:18 
 3.    57 Albert Vidder             OK Kobras M10      00:10:12 +01:20 
 4.    49 Sädeli Roos               Ülenurme GN10      00:10:22 +01:30 
 5.    20 Theodor Reinhold Jürison  Põlva sporM10      00:10:30 +01:38 
 6.    43 Roosi Parksepp            Põlva BiatN08      00:10:34 +01:42 
 7.    18 Elisabeth Jürison         Põlva sporN08      00:10:38 +01:46 
 8.    12 Hubert Jaaksoo            nevene.ee M08      00:11:07 +02:15 
 9.     0 Helen Vaher                         N10      00:11:14 +02:22 
 9.    54 Kasper Vaher              Tartu KatoM08      00:11:14 +02:22 
11.    65 Triin Vaher                         N08      00:11:31 +02:39 
12.     9 Jürgen Eerits             SK ServitiM10      00:12:02 +03:10 
13.     0 Otto Roos                 Kambja    M08      00:14:09 +05:17 
14.    42 Peeter Parksepp           Põlva BiatM08      00:14:14 +05:22 
15.    11 Ellen Jaaksoo             nevene.ee N08      00:15:18 +06:26 
16.    44 Sireli Parksepp           Polva BiatN08      00:18:02 +09:10 
17.     2 Roald Asi                 Veriora laM08      00:19:16 +10:24 
18.     0 Eedel Sild                          N08      00:25:20 +16:28 

#2 Rada (M12,M14,M16,M18,M20,M21,M35,M40,M45,M50,M55,M60,M65,M70,M75): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                
 1.    46 Joosep Perv               Võru BiathM21      00:14:26 
 2.     0 Martin Simpson            Kobras    M35      00:14:38 +00:12 
 3.    76 Markus Juhkam             Kobras    M16      00:15:21 +00:55 
 4.    26 Sander Laine              Põlva BiatM21      00:15:39 +01:13 
 5.     0 Kaspar Karolin            OK Kobras M18      00:16:18 +01:52 
 6.    84 Ken Raav                  Võru      M40      00:16:53 +02:27 
 7.    69 Tõnis Piirisild           Kobras    M50      00:16:54 +02:28 
 8.     1 Madis Annus               Hiiumaa joM40      00:17:14 +02:48 
 9.    35 Ott Nuuma                 SK ServitiM14      00:17:15 +02:49 
10.    64 Henri Madismäe                      M18      00:17:20 +02:54 
11.    16 Karl-Markus Janno         Võru OK   M16      00:17:47 +03:21 
12.     0 Pärtel Gross                        M14      00:17:48 +03:22 
13.    74 Mart Peets                          M40      00:17:52 +03:26 
14.    32 Ole Musting               Eesti TõukM40      00:18:04 +03:38 
15.    33 Aigar Nuuma               Eesti TõukM45      00:18:26 +04:00 
16.    63 Tõnis Gross                         M45      00:18:32 +04:06 
17.    72 Indrek Ots                          M45      00:18:49 +04:23 
18.    81 Jaanus Sibul                        M50      00:18:54 +04:28 
19.    19 Hugo Georg Jürison        Põlva SporM12      00:19:23 +04:57 
20.    45 Kahro Peedosaar           Amark     M40      00:19:27 +05:01 
21.    21 Kalev Kajaste             Räpina sk M65      00:19:29 +05:03 
22.    36 Kaido Nõmmik              Kanepi    M50      00:19:54 +05:28 
23.    14 Rando Jaaksoo             Kobras    M16      00:20:01 +05:35 
24.     7 Ahti Bleive               Ok Kobras M55      00:20:29 +06:03 
25.    50 Rasmus Saare              Ok Kobras M18      00:20:43 +06:17 
26.    40 Kuido Pajumäe             Põlva BiatM12      00:20:55 +06:29 
27.    60 Märt Väli                 Rosma koolM12      00:21:55 +07:29 
28.    24 Ago Käis                  Kobras    M70      00:22:07 +07:41 
29.    23 Ülar Kõrge                Kobras    M60      00:22:32 +08:06 
30.    77 Karl-Mattias Juhkam       Kobras    M14      00:22:33 +08:07 



31.    17 Andrus Järg               Eesti TõukM50      00:23:05 +08:39 
32.    70 Eke Ots                             M14      00:23:12 +08:46 
33.    30 Meelis Maidla             Põlva MatkM55      00:24:37 +10:11 
34.    27 Lauri Leppik              TAOK      M55      00:26:52 +12:26 
35.    78 Jakob Veski                         M14      00:27:39 +13:13 
36.    71 Ats Ots                             M12      00:29:18 +14:52 

#3 Rada (N12,N14,N16,N18,N20,N21,N35,N40,N45,N50,N55,N60,N65,N70): 1 KP 3800m km ^ 

 

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus                
 1.    47 Annika Rihma              OK Põlva KN21      00:15:29 
 2.    53 Kristel Sibul             OK Kobras N21      00:15:43 +00:14 
 3.    59 Pille Vinne               OK Põlva KN40      00:17:46 +02:17 
 4.     6 Margit Avikson            OK Põlva KN40      00:18:25 +02:56 
 5.    52 Kaidi Salujõe             Kodu      N35      00:19:33 +04:04 
 6.    75 Miina-Liisa Juhkam        Kobras    N12      00:19:48 +04:19 
 7.    73 Matilda Piirimäe          Kobras    N12      00:20:29 +05:00 
 8.    39 Susanna  Oras             Kobras    N12      00:20:35 +05:06 
 9.    55 Maret Vaher               OK Põlva KN50      00:20:36 +05:07 
10.    80 Marit Attonen-Sibul                 N35      00:20:39 +05:10 
11.    37 Johanna  Oras             OK Kobras N16      00:20:52 +05:23 
12.    34 Matilda Nuuma             SK ServitiN12      00:20:53 +05:24 
13.    38 Maarja  Oras              Ok Kobras N16      00:22:14 +06:45 
14.     5 Liisa Avikson             Põlva KoolN14      00:22:23 +06:54 
15.     8 Elis Marian Eerits        SK ServitiN12      00:23:09 +07:40 
16.    48 Sille Roos                Tartu     N35      00:23:20 +07:51 
17.    28 Lea Leppik                TAOK      N55      00:23:41 +08:12 
18.    85 Saskia Lätt               Kobras    N12      00:23:49 +08:20 
19.    68 Tiina Säälik                        N55      00:23:50 +08:21 
20.    56 Maila Vahtra              Eesti EnerN45      00:24:10 +08:41 
21.    10 Helena Hakk               Ok kobras N14      00:24:25 +08:56 
22.    41 Ester Parksepp            Põlva BiatN40      00:25:13 +09:44 
23.     0 Karoliine Oja             Kobras    N12      00:25:40 +10:11 
24.    29 Evely Lääne               Valio     N45      00:25:58 +10:29 
25.    61 Saima Värton              Põlva KobrN65      00:26:22 +10:53 
26.     0 Epp Metsaluik             Kobras    N50      00:26:26 +10:57 
27.    51 Silvia Saarniit           Kanepi aiaN65      00:29:34 +14:05 
28.    25 Aili Laanjõe              OK Põlva KN65      00:31:45 +16:16 

 


